

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...(CC.3032/2001)

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2000 in LPA 268/2000
of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA, RANCHI BENCH)

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MANGAL DAN ORAON & ORS.

Respondent (s)

With I.A. 1(c/delay in filing SLP and an appln. for c/delay in
refiling SLP) (With Office Report)

Date : 04/05/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Syed Naqvi, Adv.
Mr. C. Radhakrishna, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Learned senior counsel for the petitioners seeks
time to place on record the particulars of other special
leave petitions filed and the orders passed thereon. List
after summer vacations.

.SP1
.....L.....T.....J

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master